
 FRIDAY AUG 25

  SATURDAY AUG 26

Activity Program
Grand Sirenis Riviera Maya

PGA Riviera Maya 
August 25-26, 2023

08:00Hrs - 14:00Hrs

18:30Hrs

6:30Hrs - 9:00Hrs

7:50Hrs

8:10Hrs

8:40Hrs

9:00Hrs

9:00Hrs

9:30Hrs

11:30Hrs

11:00Hrs

11:30Hrs

13:30Hrs

Breakfast
Tulum Buffet - Private area

Pick up only for tournament players
MP. Riviera Maya Motor Lobby

Tournament registration     
PGA Riviera Maya ProShop

Players warm-up
Driving Range

Shotgun Start (2-person scramble format)
PGA Riviera Maya golf course

Pick up for beginners group 1  
MP. Riviera Maya Motor Lobby

Golf class         
Driving Range

Return time for beginners group 1     
PGA Riviera Maya Motor Lobby

Pick up for beginners group 2    
MP. Riviera Maya Motor Lobby

Golf class 
Driving Range

Return time for beginners group 2
PGA Riviera Maya Motor Lobby

12:00Hrs

19:00Hrs

Golf practice**     
PGA Riviera Maya

Mini golf activity  
Members Beach Club

Opening cocktail  
Bayou terrace

Welcome dinner 
Bayou terrace

ALL

ALL

PLAYERS

BEGINNERS
GROUP 1

BEGINNERS
GROUP 2

14:30Hrs

15:30Hrs

18:30Hrs

Return time for players    
PGA Riviera Maya Motor Lobby

Champion´s luncheon for tournament players
Members Beach Club

Pick up for dinner and ceremony for players and beginners
MP. Riviera Maya Motor Lobby

19:00Hrs Awards dinner and ceremony
Dress Code: Resort chic
Surprise location

PLAYERS

ALL

* Events, locations, pick-up and hours may be changed or cancelled 
**To Practice before Tournament must confirm Tee Time with Golf Course and mention promo code: SIRENIS to get the Special Green Fee 40USD. Transportation will not be provided by ULC.


