

FRIDAY AUG 25

	08:00Hrs - 14:00Hrs	Golf practice ** PGA Riviera Maya
ALL	12:00Hrs	Mini golf activity Members Beach Club
	18:30Hrs	Opening cocktail Bayou terrace
	19:00Hrs	Welcome dinner Bayou terrace

SATURDAY AUG 26

ALL	6:30Hrs - 9:00Hrs	Breakfast Tulum Buffet - Private area
PLAYERS	7:50Hrs	Pick up only for tournament players MP. Riviera Maya Motor Lobby
	8:10Hrs	Tournament registration PGA Riviera Maya ProShop
	8:40Hrs	Players warm-up Driving Range
	9:00Hrs	Shotgun Start (2-person scramble format) PGA Riviera Maya golf course
BEGINNERS GROUP 1	9:00Hrs	Pick up for beginners group 1 MP. Riviera Maya Motor Lobby
	9:30Hrs	Golf class Driving Range
	11:30Hrs	Return time for beginners group 1 PGA Riviera Maya Motor Lobby
BEGINNERS GROUP 2	11:00Hrs	Pick up for beginners group 2 MP. Riviera Maya Motor Lobby
	11:30Hrs	Golf class Driving Range
	13:30Hrs	Return time for beginners group 2 PGA Riviera Maya Motor Lobby
PLAYERS	14:30Hrs	Return time for players PGA Riviera Maya Motor Lobby
	15:30Hrs	Champion´s luncheon for tournament players Members Beach Club
ALL	18:30Hrs	Pick up for dinner and ceremony for players and beginners MP. Riviera Maya Motor Lobby
	19:00Hrs	Awards dinner and ceremony Dress Code: Resort chic Surprise location

* Events, locations, pick-up and hours may be changed or cancelled **To Practice before Tournament must confirm Tee Time with Golf Course and mention promo code: SIRENIS to get the Special Green Fee 40USD. Transportation will not be provided by ULC.